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1 R5.64 |EHBE EHRARR 8,277 (8,277)
2 R56.7 |EHE JE—FERR 7,810 (16,087)
3 R5.6.7 |ILERIGEEE | EhEM 3,360 (19,447)
R5.6.9 BBEEE 540,000 520,553
4 R5.6.9 |EHE T UEER 74,888 445,665
5 R5.6.14 |[L¥LEEE [EXH 360 445,305
6 | R5621 |[[EAGEEE |#EEH 1,320 443,985
7 R5.6.28 |[LIRILEEE |&EEH 13,560 430,425
8 | R56.29 |EHEAZ ZEAR 1,320 429,105
9 R5.76 |EH#& HEHIRI 17,600 411,505
10| R576 |[EEWLEBE |[EH{FAHE 6,240 405,265
11| R57.13 |[RBLHEE |[RERFMAHE 7,800 397,465
12| R5726 |LWLEEEE |[FIER-EIRIH 12,254 385,211
13| R5726 |EHE HE R 17,600 367,611
14| R5731 |EHEBEAE B8R 770 366,841
15| R582 |EHKHE JE— AR 7,810 359,031
16| R584 |EHE HaKI—ZR(6, 7, 8AH) 94,380 264,651
17| R587 |&EHE aE—AIUE—H (6 5) 12,465 252,186
18| R589 |LHWLEE [REFAHE 7,560 244,626
19| R58.16 |[LELIEE |#xH 1,320 243,306
20| R5831 |EHBAE |EER 3,190 240,116
21 R594 |EHEHE HEw)—AK (A 31,460 208,656
22| R595 |EMEAZE (ZXOLASAR 3,300 205,356
23| R596 |BEHE aE—AYUE—8 (7B %) 9,927 195,429
24| R59.14 |BE#EAEZE |(FEIBERIESH 7,200 188,229
25| R59.15 |(BEMEBAE ([KETOGLEVDIESH 3,000 185,229
26| R5922 |(LHLEE |[REFMANE 3,320 181,909
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27| R59.27 |HHEE HIRE 55,660 126,249
28| R59.29 |EHEBEAZ |BEK 770 125,479
29| R5104 |EEE HABU—RKRO0AM 31,460 94,019
30| R5.104 |HHEE zoomB & 14,000 80,019
31| R5.106 |BHE aE—hY a—K(8RS) 6,673 73,346
32| R5.10.11 |[RIREHE |[FIUEH-MRK 44,000 29,346
33| R5.10.18 |[RFALBEE |BREMNAME 6,840 22,506

R5.10.20 BEESE 810,000 832,506
34| R51025 |EHBAE |BTAKRESESH 32,000 800,506
35| R51031 |EHEBAER |EEK/ 4,620 795,886
36| R5.11.6 |EHE #FEHR)—AKO1AD) 31,460 764,426
37| Rs116 |BEE AE—hIE—H (9B 9,674 754,752
38| R5118 |FEHKE JE—RER ZH 5,236 749,516
39| R5.11.30 |EHEAE [EHEK 770 748,746
40| R5.124 |BHE BEBU—RRO12AM) 31,460 717,286
41| R5.126 |EHE AE—HILE—$(1084) 8,593 708,693
42 | R5.1227 |RAEMRE |[GFEH-FEHHEE 129,300 579,393
43| R5.1228 |EHEAE |[E&EK 1,320 578,073
44 | R5.1230 |EHBAE [EXRFTHENK 2,500 575,573
45| Re6.14 |BEE BEB)—ZAROAD) 31,460 544,113
46| R6.19 |EXKE AE—HHE—H1AS) 13,891 530,222
47 | Re.1.11 |ERGEE |F5OEH-HIRIEC 10,142 520,080
48 | R6.1.17 |LHMELEE |[BEH 1,320 518,760
49| R6.130 |LBAEE |[HHEFMANE 4,400 514,360
50| R6.1.31 |EHEBAE [E&EK 770 513,590
51 R6.25 |EHH BEEHM—RR(2AM) 31,460 482,130
52| R626 |BEE aE—hHUA—H(1284) 7,947 474,183
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53| R627 |LBRLHEE |EEN 10,080 464,103
54 | R6.2.14 |LBELEE |#HhER 7,560 456,543
55| R6229 |E#EAEZE |BEAK 4,620 451,923
56| R634 |BHEE BEEH)—ARBAED) 31,460 420,463
57| R636 |EBEE IE—HY A A 5177 415,286
58| R63.13 |[LI|ELEE |[EEH 250 415,036
59| R63.13 |EHKE -9 E—K(2A5) 19,123 395,913
60| R6331 |EHEAZ |EEAK 770 395,143
61 R6.43 |BHKE E—HHIA—H (B3R 10,455 384,688

a &t 1,350,000 965,312 384,688




